IMC Professional
Building Clean Up

From:

IMC Professional Building Clean Up
12155 Magnolia Avenue Unit 10-E,
Riverside, CA 92503

Phone: (951) 279-7705

Email: ema@imccleanup.com
CSLB Lic # 962294

To:

Circle Industrial

930 Manhattan Beach Blvd. Suite B Manhattan
Beach, CA 90266
rfranco@circle-industrial.com

14039 Garfield Ave. # H Paramount, CA 90723

Quote Number
Quote Date
Valid Until

Total

Quote

0318

November 8, 2018

May 7, 2019
$460.00

We hereby propose to furnish all equipment, materials, and perform the labor necessary for the

completion of the following work:

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Janitorial clean up 200 sq.ft office and
restroom

1 Power wash 1 roll up door and machine
scrub 1500 sq.ft warehouse floor

1 Sweep mezzanine and cover opening
(by adding a chain or wood)

1 Replace mini blind in office window

Rate/Price
$95.00
$115.00
$75.00
$175.00

Sub Total

Tax

Total

Adjust
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Sub Total

$95.00

$115.00

$75.00

$175.00

$460.00
$0.00

$460.00

The above job description outlines the services for which IMC will be responsible. These services are mutually

Approved By:
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IMC Professional Quote
Building Clean Up

agreed to be appropriate for your needs at this time, all change orders must be submitted in written. Work
quoted for normal business hours Monday-Friday.
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