## IMC Professional Building Clean Up

### Quote

#### From:

IMC Professional Building Clean Up

12155 Magnolia Avenue Unit 10-E,

Riverside, CA 92503

Phone: (951) 279-7705

Email: ema@imccleanup.com

CSLB Lic # 962294

Quote Number	0318
Quote Date	November 8, 2018
Valid Until	May 7, 2019
Total	\$460.00

#### To:

Circle Industrial 930 Manhattan Beach Blvd. Suite B Manhattan Beach, CA 90266 rfranco@circle-industrial.com

14039 Garfield Ave. # H Paramount, CA 90723

Approved By:

We hereby propose to furnish all equipment, materials, and perform the labor necessary for the completion of the following work:

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Janitorial clean up 200 sq.ft office and restroom	\$95.00	0.00%	\$95.00
1	Power wash 1 roll up door and machine scrub 1500 sq.ft warehouse floor	\$115.00	0.00%	\$115.00
1	Sweep mezzanine and cover opening (by adding a chain or wood)	\$75.00	0.00%	\$75.00
1	Replace mini blind in office window	\$175.00	0.00%	\$175.00

Total	\$460.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$460.00

The above job description	n outlines the services	s for which IMC w	vill be responsible.	These services are	mutually

# IMC Professional Building Clean Up

Quote

agreed to be appropriate for your needs at this time, all change orders must be submitted in written.	Work
quoted for normal business hours Monday-Friday.	